ACES Coordinators as of 08/15/11
Please report any changes in agency ACES Coordinator information to ACES Help at HRD-DL-ACESHelp@massmail.state.ma.us.

	Dept
	Sect
	Coordinator
	E-mail address
	Phone

	ADD
	EOAF
	Cathy Jackson
	cathy.jackson@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-770-7676, ext. 112

	AGR 
	EOEEA
	Mary Beth Burnand
	mary.beth.burnand@state.ma.us
	617-626-1710

	ALA
	EOAF
	Manny Gonsalves
	manny.gonsalves@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-727-2040

	ANF
	EOAF
	Manny Gonsalves
	manny.gonsalves@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-727-2040

	ATB
	EOAF
	Joyce Pagonis
	joyce.pagonis@state.ma.us
	617-336-0317

	BLC
	BLC
	Barbara Glazerman
	barbara.glazerman@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-267-9400

	BSB
	EOAF
	Dolores Ciarlante
	dolores.ciarlante@dcp.state.ma.us
	617-727-4006, ext. 339

	CAD
	EOAF
	Theresa Kelly
	Theresa.Kelly@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-994-6005

	CDA
	EOPS
	Debra Durling
	debra.durling@MassMail.State.MA.US
	508-820-2060

	CHE
	EOHS
	Patricia Cunningham
	patricia.cunningham@MassMail.State.MA.US
	617-887-7113

	CHS
	EOPS
	Shawn Givhan
	shawn.givhan@pol.state.ma.us
	508-820-2656

	CJT
	EOPS
	Shawn Givhan
	shawn.givhan@pol.state.ma.us
	508-820-2656

	CME
	EOPS
	Donna Mullaney
	donna.mullaney@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-267-6767, ext. 219

	CSC
	EOAF
	Manny Gonsalves
	manny.gonsalves@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-727-2040

	DAC
	DAC
	Audrey Drinan
	audrey.drinan@dac.state.ma.us
	617-727-6465

	DCP
	EOAF
	Dolores Ciarlante

David Wong
	dolores.ciarlante@dcp.state.ma.us

david.y.wong@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-727-4006, ext. 339

617-727-4006, ext. 314

	DCR
	EOEEA
	Harry Pierre Mike

Johanna Zabriskie
	harry.pierremike@state.ma.us

johanna.zabriskie@state.ma.us
	617-626-1283

617-626-1299

	DFS
	EOPS
	Maribel Fournier

Yolanda Rosario
	Maribel.Fournier@state.ma.us

yolanda.rosario@state.ma.us
	978-567-3139

978-567-3145

	DIA
	EOLWD
	David Olsen
	David.Olsen@MassMail.State.MA.US
	617-626-7146

	DLR
	EOLWD
	Edward Srednicki
	ed.srednicki@lrc.state.ma.us
	617-727-3505, ext. 329

	DMH
	EOHS
	Abby Monska
	abigail.monska@dmh.state.ma.us
	617-626-8019

	DMR
	EOHS
	Roger Tremblay (central)

David Tranghese (west)

Karen St. Germain (south)

Don Stevens (metrowest)

Pat McCarthy (northeast)
	roger.tremblay@state.ma.us

david.tranghese@state.ma.us

karen.st.germain@state.ma.us

donald.stevens@state.ma.us

pat.mccarthy@state.ma.us
	617-348-5122

413-784-1822, ext. 851

508-866-7480, ext. 324

781-894-3600, ext. 2346

978-774-5000, ext. 303

	DOB
	EOED-SCA
	David Cotney
	david.cotney@state.ma.us
	617-956-1500, ext 542


	Dept
	Sect
	Coordinator
	E-mail address
	Phone

	DOC
	EOPS
	Richard Greene

Lexi McInnis

Ana Fritze
	rgreene@doc.state.ma.us

alexandra.mcinnis@state.ma.us

APFritze@doc.state.ma.us
	508-850-7855

508-850-7880

508 850-7856

	DOE
	EDUC
	Charles Curry
	Charles.Curry@state.ma.us
	781-338-6717

	DOI
	EOED-SCA
	Elizabeth Brodeur
	Elizabeth.Brodeur@MassMail.State.MA.US
	617-521-7442

	DOL
	EOLWD
	Heather Rowe
	Heather.Rowe@MassMail.State.MA.US
	617-626-6973

	DOR
	EOAF
	Shelly John

Susan Montgomery-Gadbois
	Shelly.John@state.ma.us

montgomerys@dor.state.ma.us
	617-626-3441

617-626-2207

	DOS
	EOED-SCA
	Charlie Carroll
	charles.carroll@state.ma.us
	617-727-3480, ext. 21131

	DOT
	DOT
	Swee Wong-Wagner

Jared Garland
Tina Mountain

Regina Kinney

Peggy Dozier
	Swee.Wong-Wagner@state.ma.us
Jared.Garland@state.ma.us
Christine.Mountain@state.ma.us
Regina.Kinney@state.ma.us
peggy.dozier@state.ma.us
	617-973-7725

617-973-7541
617-973-7227

617-973-7723

617-973-7776

	DPH
	EOHS
	Julie Sullivan
	julie.sullivan@dph.state.ma.us
	617-624-5291

	DPS
	EOPS
	Lennie D. Smith

Norma Montes
	Lennie.Smith@massmail.state.ma.us

norma.montes@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-727-3200, ext. 25264

ext. 25279

	DPU
	EOEEA
	Gail Soares

Timothy Shevlin
	gail.soares@state.ma.us

Timothy.Shevlin@MassMail.State.MA.US 
	617-305-3692

617-305-3691

	DSS
	EOHS
	Anne Kelly

Dolly Thomas
	anne.kelly@massmail.state.ma.us

dolores.thomas@massMail.state.ma.us
	617-748-2076

617-348-5850

	DYS
	EOHS
	Maria Cordero

Dolly Thomas
	maria.caban.cordero@state.ma.us

dolores.thomas@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-960-3343 

617-348-5850

	EDU
	EDUC
	Charles Curry
	Charles.Curry@state.ma.us
	781-338-6717

	EEC
	EDUC-EEC

EDUC-CTF
	Sarah Harding

Donna Gatti
	sarah.harding@massmail.state.ma.us

dgatti@mctf.state.ma.us
	617-988-6604

617-502-8772

	EED
	EOED-EED
	Diana Salemy
	diana.salemy@state.ma.us
	617-788-3625

	EHS
	EOHS
	Lisa Pace-Tucker (EHS)

John Bruce  (MassHealth)

Dolly Thomas
	lisa.pace-tucker@state.ma.us

john.j.bruce@massmail.state.ma.us

dolores.thomas@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-348-5248

617-348-5492

617-348-5850

	ELD
	EOHS
	Mary Cummings

Dolly Thomas
	mary.cummings@state.ma.us

dolores.thomas@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-222-7453

617-348-5850

	ELW
	EOLWD
	David Olsen

Joan Lenihan

Janice Fennell
	David.Olsen@MassMail.State.MA.US

Joan.Lenihan@massmail.state.ma.us

Janice.Fennell@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-626-7146

617-626-7105

617-626-7106

	ENE
	EOEEA
	Jane Savery
	jane.savery@state.ma.us
	617-626-7319

	ENV
	EOEEA
	Gail Wilson
	gail.m.wilson@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-626-1149

	EOL
	EOLWD
	Stephen Henkel

Pat Zorka
	shenkel@detma.org

pzorka@detma.org
	617-626-5945
617-626-5129

	EPS
	EOPS
	Eva Augusto
	eva.augusto@MassMail.State.MA.US
	617-727-7775


	Dept
	Sect
	Coordinator
	E-mail address
	Phone

	EQE
	EOEEA
	Steve Korzen

John Viola

April McCabe
	Steven.Korzen@massmail.state.ma.us

John.Viola@MassMail.State.MA.US

Aprel.McCabe@MassMail.State.MA.US
	617-574-6818

617-292-5581

617-556-1171

	FWE
	EOEEA
	Peter Burke
	peter.burke@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-626-1562

	GIC
	EOAF
	Martin Lydon
	martin.lydon@gic.state.ma.us
	617-727-2310, ext. 7018

	HCF
	EOHS
	Harry Lohr
	Harry.Lohr@MassMail.State.MA.US
	617-988-3125

	HLY
	EOHS
	James Black
	james.black@state.ma.us
	413-532-9475

	HRD
	EOAF
	Scott Olson
	Scott.D.Olson@MassMail.State.MA.US
	617-878-9725

	ITD
	EOAF
	Jennifer Magrone
	jennifer.magrone@state.ma.us
	617-660-8300

	LIB
	EOAF
	Elvernoy Johnson
	elvernoy.johnson@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-727-7456

	MCB
	EOHS
	Maria Loughran
	maria.loughran@state.ma.us
	617-626-7408

	MCD
	EOHS
	MaryKate Loughran
	marykate.loughran@mcd.state.ma.us
	617-740-1632

	MIL
	EOPS
	Joseph Wolfgang
	joseph.wolfgang@state.ma.us
	508-233-6522

	MMP
	EOED-EED
	Diana Jeong
	diana.jeong@state.ma.us
	617-973-8565

	MRB
	EOPS
	Cynthia Connors
	Cynthia.Connors@MassMail.State.MA.US
	617-351-9632

	MRC
	EOHS
	Mary Connelly
Sheila Wojdakowski
	Mary.Connelly@MassMail.State.MA.US

sheila.wojdakowksi@mrc.state.ma.us
	617-204-3736
617-204-3634

	OCD
	EOED-OCD
	Nancy DePaul

Donna Flynn
	Nancy.DePaul2@MassMail.State.MA.US
Donna.Flynn@ocd.state.ma.us
	617-573-1295
617-573-1255

	OHA
	EOAF
	Michael Dumont
	michael.dumont@modi.state.ma.us
	617-727-7440

	ORI
	EOHS
	Lisa Pace-Tucker

Dolly Thomas
	lisa.pace-tucker@state.ma.us

Dolores.Thomas@MassMail.State.MA.US
	617-348-5248

617-348-5850

	OSC
	OSC
	Lauren Johnson
	lauren.johnson@osc.state.ma.us
	617-973-2630

	OSD
	EOAF
	Bonnie Cunningham
	bonnie.cunningham@osd.state.ma.us
	617-720-3314

	PAR
	EOPS
	Pamela Minchoff
	PMinchoff@MassMail.State.MA.US
	508-650-4516

	POL
	EOPS
	Shawn Givhan
	shawn.givhan@pol.state.ma.us
	508-820-2656

	REG
	EOED-SCA
	Casey Atkins
	Casey.Atkins@MassMail.State.MA.US
	617-727-5369

	SCA
	EOED-SCA
	Donna Leete

Gray Holmes
	donna.leete@MassMail.State.MA.US

Gray.Holmes@massmail.state.ma.us
	617-973-8760

617-973-8770

	SEA
	EOED-SEA
	Diana Jeong
	diana.jeong@state.ma.us
	617-973-8565

	SOR
	EOPS
	Maureen Coletti

Jeanne Holmes
	Maureen.Coletti@MassMail.State.MA.US
Jeanne.Holmes@MassMail.State.MA.US
	978-740-6421
978-740-6500

	TAC
	EOED-SCA
	Karen Charles
	karen.charles2@MassMail.State.MA.US
	617-368-1116


	Dept
	Sect
	Coordinator
	E-mail address
	Phone

	VET
	EOHS
	Cheryl Poppe
Dolly Thomas
	CPoppe@MassMail.State.MA.US
Dolores.Thomas@MassMail.State.MA.US
	617-210-5779
617-348-5850

	WEL
	EOHS
	Tiffany Ampofo

Denise Figueroa
Dolly Thomas
	Tiffany.Ampofo@MassMail.State.MA.US

Denise.Figueroa@MassMail.State.MA.US
Dolores.Thomas@MassMail.State.MA.US
	617-348-8531

617-348-8433
617-348-5850
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